
NCSX Modular Coil Winding Form RFP Mailing List
	
	Attendee First Name
	Attendee Last Name
	Organizational Affiliation
	Organizational Address
	Telephone 
	Fax
	E-mail

	1
	John
	Puhl
	J.P. Pattern Inc.


	5038 N. 125th St.

Butler, WI  53007
	262 781-2040
	262 781-7698
	johnp@jppattern.com


	2
	Bjorn
	Hanberg
	Österby Giuteri AB
	748 01 Österbybruk Sweden


	46-295-244203
	46-295-244240
	bjorn.hanberg@ogab.se


	3
	Joe
	Harth
	U. S. Bronze Foundry & Machine


	4412 Newton Circle, Emmaus, PA  18049
	610 965-6616
	610 965-0166
	joeharth@enter.net

	4
	Joel
	Manship
	Major Tool & Machine, Inc.
	1458 East 19th Street

Indianapolis, IN 46218-4289


	317-636-6433
	317 634-9420
	jamanship@majortool.com


	5
	Joe
	Edwards
	Metaltek International/ Carondelet Division


	8600 Commercial Blvd, Pevely, MO 63070
	636-479-4499
	
	Joe.Edwards@metaltekint.com


	6
	Roy
	Sheppard, Jr.
	Atlantic Technical Components, Inc.


	269 Heather Lane, Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417
	201 337-2477
	201 337-3008
	royjratc@aol.com


	7
	Richard
	Williams
	Mitsubishi Electric Corporation


	Thorn Hill Industrial Park, 512 Keystone Dr., Warrendale, PA 15086-7537
	724-772-2555
	724-772-2146
	 [Dick.Williams@meppi.mea.com]

	8
	Idi S. 
	Okada, 
	Manager, Nuclear, Thermal Power & Gas Turbine Dept. No. 1, International Operations Division (Power Systems),Hitachi, Ltd.

	 

Need address
	+81-294-23-5362

(Need to check these numbers)
	+81-294-23-6669

(Need to check these numbers)
	soutarou_okada@pis.hitachi.co.jp. 

	9
	Sandell
	Ken
	Atlas Foundry and Machine Co. 
	3021 S.  Wilkeson St., Tacoma, WA 98409
	253-475-4600
	253-475-8710
	ksandell@atlasfoundry.com

	10
	James
	Ault
	PCC Structurals, Inc.
	     Titanum Business Operation

     PCC-Structurals

     4600 S.E. Harney Drive

     Portland, Oregon 97206-0898
	(503) 788-5456
	
	jault@pcc-structurals.com

	11
	Tom
	Muldoon
	American Exchanger Services, Inc. 
	11811 W. Whitaker,

Greenfield, WI 53228
	414-321-8003

	414-321-8.-003
	amex@amexservices.com
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